

Florida's Largest Vacation Rental Conference

Florida's 21st Annual Vacation Rental Industry Conference In Orlando FL

KISSIMMEE, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, June 13, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The FAVR 2024 Vacation Rental Xtravaganza Conference, the largest vacation rental conference in the industry, is set to take place on September 9-11, 2024 in Orlando, Florida. This highly anticipated event will bring together vacation rental professionals, industry experts, vendors and key stakeholders for three days of networking receptions, education, and innovation. Vacation Rental Data from the UCF Rosen College in Orlando Florida shows that the Sunshine State holds 27% of the entire US Market for Short Term Rentals bringing in over \$27 Billion dollars annually.

The FAVR 2024 Vacation Rental Xtravaganza Conference will feature a diverse range of speakers, educational sessions, and panel discussions covering the latest trends, challenges, and opportunities in the vacation

rental industry. Attendees will have the opportunity to learn from industry leaders, share best practices, and gain valuable insights to help them grow their businesses and bookings. Regardless of the size of your short-term rental business, this conference has something for everyone.

"We are thrilled to announce the dates and location for the FAVR 2024 Vacation Rental Xtravaganza Conference," said Denis Hanks, Executive Director of FAVR. "This conference is a must-attend event for anyone in the vacation rental industry. It will provide a unique platform for professionals to connect, learn, and collaborate, and we are confident that it will be our biggest and most successful conference yet."

In addition to the educational sessions, the FAVR 2024 Vacation Rental Xtravaganza Conference will also feature an exhibition hall showcasing the latest products, services, and technologies in the vacation rental industry. We have currently opened registration for industry vendors to display their goods and services. Attendees will have the opportunity to network with exhibitors,



Connect At The Xtravaganza

explore new products and services, and discover innovative solutions to enhance their businesses. Register in advance to get an early bird discount.

Registration for the FAVR 2024 Vacation Rental Xtravaganza Conference is now open. For more information and updates, please visit the conference website at <u>www.vrmxtravaganza.com</u> Don't miss out on this exciting opportunity to be a part of the largest vacation rental conference in the industry. Save the date and mark your calendars for September 9-11, 2024 in Orlando, Florida at the Doubletree Hilton at Universal Studios.

Denis Hanks FAVR +1 407-201-0120 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook



Speed Networking



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/719745513

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.